
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT " "• No 1 1•..C D•• !PG
2AMENOMENT&tODIFfC.ATIOIN NO 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 1 4 REQUISIIION/PURHAI'SF REO No 5 PROJECT NO I;N apllabhco)

t4009 See Block 16C HR-13-130

17 ADMINiSTEREDBY (IoMwf hbm5) CODE ;3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Shashi MalhoLra. (301)492-3604 Mall SLOP: TWB-01-BlOM
Mail stop: TWB-01-BOM0
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8 NAME ANODADRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No eoL couTnt Sew -1 ZIPCO) A) 9k AMENODMENT (F SOLICITATION NO

DELANY, SIEGEL, ZORN & ASSOCIATES, INC.
DSZ & ASSOCIATES 68 DATED (SEE ITEN I)

1501 LF. HIGHWAY STE 205 IGA MOUIFICATONOF CONTRACTAOROER NO

NRC- HO- I -C-?7"2-0086

ARLINGTON VA 222092012

108 DATED SEE ITEM 13)
X 9/20/2011

CODE 101176097 COUE

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

7 The above numbered solicitation is amnended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers F7lis Wxended,.7i not exlended.
Offers must acknowtedge receipt of this amendment prior to tihe hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning __ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or Ic) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reterence to thle solicitation and amendment numbers FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER It by vitu o01 this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter. provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received pnor to the opening hour
and date specified

12 ACCOUNIINGANDAPPROPRIATION DATA (ifmr I B&-R: 2013-84-51-N -192 EC: T1473 LiOC: 252A
Appr. No.: 31X0200 APP-13-10345 FATMTS: 131',2
DUNS: 101176097 NAICS: 541611

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

T
(A) A IHIS CHANGE oRDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (S~rip jMEr"y ) THE CHIANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONI TRACT ORDER NO IN ITEM IA

8 THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES I(l' a. ., omy.V o~fmb. approo, daft. 1&)
SET FORI H IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 113(b)

C. THIS SUPPLEVMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AU HORITY OF

- I .

F 0 OTHER (Spetoly type o•M .o• jan M *ai•horty)
- 52.232-18 - Availability of Funds

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 7 is not, 1 is required to sign this document and return - copies to the Issuing office.

14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENTIMODIFICATION lOqwIma by UCF ea-nl'.,engs Fok.lig h-Ioev aOVfct, r ,,,a ma, 4 o4a¶ aaM0,q )

The purpose of this modification number 009 is to provide incremental funding in the amount of $21, 500 for the EEO

Training portion Of the contract, thereby increasing the obligated amount from S193,"15 to SZ 5,275.

Period of Performance; 09/19/11 - 09/20/2015 (unchanged)

Total Obligated Amouit: $215,275.00 (changed)
Total Ceiling Amount: $500.000 Iunchanged)

See Page 2 for details.

Exuaio w. preada iwil. W0 Wtw; am1 wr4o"dIO ft oo" r*WIOU¶R 'R fm GA ý 1 b 0- .A. nR h"llVe01.M 1wV@0 I- uvhrgo w n~1W fuN foro. andL "a61.

IA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Typea p11) IR6A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Typ. o, p1n

Sor a Williams - PresidentI Shashi Malhotra

¶58 NFRACTO OR 15 DATE SIGNED 1EE UNITED STATES OF AMERFCU"' ,1C DATE SGNED

___. __5____TE,____E"._ 2/19/2013 a,/' /.
(§'WU )Sgaof. p00101 ftIm tolai a)o C01ITM9CI~ Oftcw

NSN 754J(,5E2-TN
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETk

RRB Z 1201_

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-83)
Pr-•wo d bv GSA - FAR 48 CFRI 53243

!g~1PrkE - 11UA6 ON*"



NRC-HQ-11-C-27-0086
M009

Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to

1) Provide incremental funding in the amount of $21,500, thereby increasing the obligated
amount from $193,775 to $215,275.00

Summary of Obligations:

FY 2011 Obligations

FY2012 Obligations

FY2013 Obligations

Total NRC Obligations

$38.000.00

$115,775.00

$61,500 00

$215,275.00

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.


